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27Â° WE VICENZA (0304042B)
VICENZA - 04-10-2003 - 11-10-2003

Torneo 27Â° WE VICENZA 0304042B

Luogo VICENZA  [Vicenza - Veneto]
Periodo 04-10-2003 - 11-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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27Â° WE VICENZA (0304042B)
VICENZA - 04-10-2003 - 11-10-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1708 0 0 1962 M 106779

26 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA VEN VI 1635 0 0 1953 M 110709

19 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1567 0 0 1956 M 108102

11 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1429 0 0 1946 M 103866

16 3N Basciutti Thomas         ITA VEN VE 1580 0 0 1983 M 106672

29 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1501 0 0 1959 M 120403

18 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA VEN VI 1579 0 0 1989 M 108088

15 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1534 0 0 1966 M 106343

3 3N Camero Vicente           ITA VEN VI 1473 0 0 1959 M 101430

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1663 0 0 1965 M 101510

27 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1690 0 0 1971 M 111229

1 2N Cazzola Paolo            ITA VEN VI 1564 0 0 1958 M

25 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1597 0 0 1971 M 110206

28 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA VEN VI 1600 0 0 1982 M 115779

2 2N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1942 M

20 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1990 F 109141

23 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1711 0 0 1964 M 109989

24 1N Malni Riccardo           ITA VEN VI 1726 0 0 1973 M 110003

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA VEN VI 1663 0 0 1973 M 101443

8 3N Marton Massimiliano      ITA VEN TV 1485 0 0 1968 M 102580

14 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1624 0 0 1958 M 106102

9 2N Mulone Gaspare           ITA VEN VI 1381 0 0 1939 M 102852

10 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1672 0 0 1966 M 103566

7 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1753 0 0 1957 M 101511

5 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1687 0 0 1976 M 101446

30 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1555 0 0 1966 M 120404

21 3N Simoncello Claudio       ITA VEN VI 1458 0 0 1943 M 109292

22 2N Tribbia Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1633 0 0 1955 M 109293

12 1N Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 1750 0 0 1966 F 103874

13 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1618 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 106779

26 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 110709

19 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 108102

11 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 103866

16 3N Basciutti Thomas         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1983 M 106672

29 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 120403

18 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 108088

15 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 106343

3 3N Camero Vicente           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 101430

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 101510

27 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 111229

1 2N Cazzola Paolo            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M

25 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 110206

28 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 115779

2 2N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1942 M

20 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 F 109141

23 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 109989

24 1N Malni Riccardo           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 110003

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 101443

8 3N Marton Massimiliano      ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 102580

14 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1958 M 106102

9 2N Mulone Gaspare           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1939 M 102852

10 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 103566

7 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 101511

5 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 101446

30 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 120404

21 3N Simoncello Claudio       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1943 M 109292

22 2N Tribbia Giuseppe         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1955 M 109293

12 1N Valentini Paola          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 F 103874

13 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 105681
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